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Project:  Rössing Uranium Ltd - SEIA for the proposed mining of the Z20 

Uranium deposit 

SEIA  Companies: AURECON GROUP  

                                SLR ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING (Namibia) 

Date: 24th October 2012 (from 1:00pm) 

Meeting:  Swakopmund Open Day/Public Meeting – Rössmund Golf 

Course 

 

Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Robyn Christians 

SLR Consulting 

P.O Box 807 

Swakopmund 

Namibia 

+264814176560 rchristians@slrconsulting.com 

Werner Petrick +264811405968 wpetrick@slrconsulting.com 

Stephan Van Den Berg 

AURECON Group 

 +27 84 869 9262 Stephan.vandenBerg@aurecongroup.com 

Andries van der Merwe   +27 83 276 4626 Andries.vanderMerwe@aurecongroup.com 

Bea Whittaker Milkwood Communications  +27 83 293 5512 milkwood@maxitec.co.za 

Rainer Schneeweiss Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264645202213 Rainer.schneeweiss@riotinto.com 

mailto:Stephan.vandenBerg@aurecongroup.com
mailto:Andries.vanderMerwe@aurecongroup.com
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Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Carlo Van Heerden Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 148 5148 Carlo.vanheerden@riotinto.com 

Herman Frühstück Doppelmayr    

Stephanie Brayshaw Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 128 2068 Stephanie.brayshaw@riotinto.com 

Pierre Smit Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 140 4900 Pierre.smit@riotinto.com 

Alwyn Lubbe Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 122 5201 Alwyn.lubbe@riotinto.com 

Peter Louw Rössmund Golf Club P.O Box 348 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 295 7098 plo@iway.na 

Graham Louw Rössmund Golf Club P.O Box 348 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 127 8255 plo@iway.na 

Calvin Sisamu Private P.O Box 4433 

Swakopmund 

+264 64 415 222 calvin@reptile.com.na 

John Kandjungu Private P.O Box 1136 

Swakopmund 

+264 64 415 222 johnk@reptile.com.na 

mailto:Stephanie.brayshaw@riotinto.com
mailto:Pierre.smit@riotinto
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Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Pierre Brittz Dust-a-side  +27 82 419 7537 pierreb@dustaside.com 

Svenja Gaurard Private P.O Box 2516 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 537 3943 Sveda_g@mweb.com.na 

Charles Cleghorn Private P.O Box 2715 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 128 4327 ccl@iway.na 

Ulrich Peter Private P.O Box 8464 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 317 2365 ueupeter@iway.na 

Sandra Müller Private P.O Box 1707 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 140 6658 Sandra.muller@areva.com 

Kirsten Beeker Woker Freight P.O Box 4 

Walvis Bay 

+264 81 244 6036 Kirsten.beeker@wfs.com.na 

Hybre Beukes Woker Freight P.O Box 4 

Walvis Bay 

+264 81 741 0959 Hybre.beukes@wfs.com.na 

mailto:Kirsten.beeker@wfs.com.na
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Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Philip Coetzee Woker Freight P.O Box 4 

Walvis Bay 

+264 81 122 4422 Philip.coetzee@wfs.com.na 

Gustav Obermair Private P.O Box 8141 

Swakopmund 

+264 64 404 494 Obermair.namibia@gmail.com 

Angie Kanandjembo Swakop Uranium  +264 81 230 4880 Angie.k@swakopuranium.com.na 

Bea?? Swakop Uranium  +264 81 122 8331 bentin@swakopuranium.com.na 

Michael Louw Private P.O Box 4330 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 481 2610 Michael.louw@riotinto.com 

Birgit Eysselein Private P.O Box 1331 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 287 4008 Birgit.eysselein@riotinto.com 

Peter Henkel Private P.O Box 1331 

Swakopmund 

+264 127 5888 phenkel@mweb.com.na 

Karika Laas Protea Chemicals P.O Box 3058 

Walvis Bay 

+264 81 149 7303 klaas@proteachemicals.co.za 

mailto:bentin@swakopuranium.com.na
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Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Joachim Lenssen Private P.O Box 511 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 294 1350 lenssen@iway.na 

Fritz Schutz Protea Chemicals P.O Box 3058 

Walvis Bay 

+264 81 128 4933 fschutz@proteachemicals.co.za 

Werner Ewald Bannerman Resources P.O Box 313 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 122 4470 wewald@bannermanresources-na.com 

Ben Truter Ministry of Agriculture, Water 

and Forestry 

Private Bag 13184 

Windhoek 

+264 81 242 1721 truterb@growas.org.na 

Mark Stanton Private P.O Box 8291 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 373 6854 mark@ecoaqua.com.na 

Marcia Stanton The Earth Organization 

Namibia, Director 

P.O Box 8291 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 373 6853 Marcia.a.stanton@gmail.com 

Alexander Honish Namib Film P.O Box 2635 

Swakopmund 

+264 81 240 2003 alexander@namibfilms.com 
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Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Martin Errington Rio Tinto    

John Sestan Rio Tinto    

V Hanghome Epangelo Mining  +264 61 485 700 vhanghome@epangelomining.na 

G. Von Oertzen Rio Tinto  +264 81 122 6268 Gunhild.vonoertzen@riotinto.com 

 


